
Name (Original Name) User Email Join Time Leave Time Duration (Minutes)
Cathy Merrill cmerrill@merrill-morris.com 10/13/2020 9:27 10/13/2020 9:31 5
Marian Malasig mmalasig@soha.com 10/13/2020 9:28 10/13/2020 10:35 68
April Karsemeyer bids@bhmconstruction.com 10/13/2020 9:28 10/13/2020 10:39 71
Karva Sykes ksykes@wearetaylor.com 10/13/2020 9:30 10/13/2020 9:30 1
Joe Arnstein jarnstein@taylor-engineering.com 10/13/2020 9:30 10/13/2020 9:30 1
Cathy Merrill cmerrill@merrill-morris.com 10/13/2020 9:32 10/13/2020 9:40 8
Cathy Merrill cmerrill@merrill-morris.com 10/13/2020 9:40 10/13/2020 9:47 8
Veda Solomon (vedas) vsolomon@imadesign.com 10/13/2020 9:43 10/13/2020 10:35 52

14156027440 10/13/2020 9:45 10/13/2020 9:46 1
Sam Tadesse stadesse@marinasecurityservices.com 10/13/2020 9:46 10/13/2020 10:35 50

14156027440 10/13/2020 9:47 10/13/2020 9:47 1
MUNAH TARAZI munah@mftengineers.com 10/13/2020 9:47 10/13/2020 10:35 48
Anna MacDougall# HED amacdougall@hed.design 10/13/2020 9:49 10/13/2020 10:35 47
V Fong (Victoria Fong) vfong@kuthranieri.com 10/13/2020 9:49 10/13/2020 10:35 47
Cathy Merrill cmerrill@merrill-morris.com 10/13/2020 9:49 10/13/2020 10:35 47
Zach Brandner zachb@petersonmechanical.com 10/13/2020 9:49 10/13/2020 10:35 46
Sharon Morris smorris@merrill-morris.com 10/13/2020 9:52 10/13/2020 10:35 44
Bob Parks bparks@kitchell.com 10/13/2020 9:52 10/13/2020 10:53 62

15102340926 10/13/2020 9:52 10/13/2020 10:35 43
Martha Castaneda - Overaa (Martha Castaneda) marthac@overaa.com 10/13/2020 9:52 10/13/2020 10:35 43
Tom Turkington turkington@kmd-arch.com 10/13/2020 9:54 10/13/2020 10:35 42
Wil Evans wil@evansbrothers.com 10/13/2020 9:54 10/13/2020 10:39 46
A J aj@opuspectrum.com 10/13/2020 9:54 10/13/2020 10:35 41

14157203078 10/13/2020 9:54 10/13/2020 10:35 42
John Hiebert jhiebert@peralta.edu 10/13/2020 9:54 10/13/2020 10:58 65
Ahmad Sinno ahmad.sinno@wsp.com 10/13/2020 9:54 10/13/2020 10:16 22
April Karsemeyer bids@bhmconstruction.com 10/13/2020 9:54 10/13/2020 10:35 41
Anna Rikkelman-BSK Associates arikkelman@bskassociates.com 10/13/2020 9:55 10/13/2020 10:35 41
Phillip Aguilar - Plant Construction (Phillip Aguilar) phillipa@plantco.com 10/13/2020 9:55 10/13/2020 10:35 41
Ava Cunningham acunningham@webcor.com 10/13/2020 9:55 10/13/2020 10:08 14

17076434580 10/13/2020 9:55 10/13/2020 10:35 40
Charlz Boado cboado@gilbaneco.com 10/13/2020 9:55 10/13/2020 10:35 40
Jeff Mazet BHM Construction (Jeff Mazet) jeffm@bhmconstruction.com 10/13/2020 9:55 10/13/2020 10:35 40
Stevens Williams swilliams@flad.com 10/13/2020 9:56 10/13/2020 10:35 40
Carl Overaa carl@overaa.com 10/13/2020 9:56 10/13/2020 10:36 41
Bruce Engle b.engle@ehdd.com 10/13/2020 9:56 10/13/2020 10:03 7

17608558859 10/13/2020 9:56 10/13/2020 10:35 39
Jennifer Sanchez (Miyamoto International) jesanchez@miyamotointernational.com 10/13/2020 9:56 10/13/2020 10:35 39



Manuelita David mdavid@jensenhughes.com 10/13/2020 9:56 10/13/2020 10:35 39
Hansika Shergill hshergill@abbae.com 10/13/2020 9:56 10/13/2020 10:35 39
Nick Putnam/kmd architects (Nick Putnam) putnam@kmd-arch.com 10/13/2020 9:56 10/13/2020 10:35 39
Kelin Williams khwilliams@gilbaneco.com 10/13/2020 9:57 10/13/2020 10:30 34
Purva Nimbalkar pnimbalkar@tcco.com 10/13/2020 9:57 10/13/2020 10:35 39
Tom Kooiker tom.kooiker@bnbbuilders.com 10/13/2020 9:57 10/13/2020 10:35 38
Richard Parks rparks@hed.design 10/13/2020 9:57 10/13/2020 10:35 38
Todd Leicht tleicht@webcor.com 10/13/2020 9:57 10/13/2020 10:35 38
Diana Banh dbanh@elsarch.com 10/13/2020 9:58 10/13/2020 10:35 38
Joe Arnstein jarnstein@taylor-engineering.com 10/13/2020 9:58 10/13/2020 10:26 29
Everett Watters ewatters3@acousticsbythebay.com 10/13/2020 9:58 10/13/2020 10:31 34
Katia McClain kmcclain@steinberghart.com 10/13/2020 9:58 10/13/2020 10:35 38
Tina Suh tsuh@lmnarchitects.com 10/13/2020 9:58 10/13/2020 10:35 38
Mike Montague michael.montague@clarkconstruction.com 10/13/2020 9:58 10/13/2020 10:35 38
Laurie Macdonald laurie.macdonald@lathropconstruction.com 10/13/2020 9:58 10/13/2020 10:35 38
Martha Ball mball@hed.design 10/13/2020 9:58 10/13/2020 10:35 37
Andrew Rosenberg arosenberg@tcco.com 10/13/2020 9:58 10/13/2020 10:35 37

15037536973 10/13/2020 9:58 10/13/2020 10:35 37
Elisabeth Sporer elisabeth@so-arch.studio 10/13/2020 9:58 10/13/2020 10:35 37
Barbara Speer bspeer@langan.com 10/13/2020 9:58 10/13/2020 10:37 39
Ethan Brown ethan.brown@lendlease.com 10/13/2020 9:58 10/13/2020 10:35 37
Jade Defrancia jdefrancia@tcco.com 10/13/2020 9:58 10/13/2020 10:35 37
Leslie Kodama lkodama@kodamadiseno.com 10/13/2020 9:58 10/13/2020 10:04 6
Carolyn Kenney ckenney@hy-arch.com 10/13/2020 9:58 10/13/2020 10:35 37
Mathew Combrink mcombrink@brick-inc.com 10/13/2020 9:58 10/13/2020 10:35 37
Debbi Waters dwaters@wrnsstudio.com 10/13/2020 9:58 10/13/2020 10:35 37
Tiffany Coyne tcoyne@hga.com 10/13/2020 9:58 10/13/2020 10:35 37
Maha Balachandran_McCullough Landscape maha@mlasd.com 10/13/2020 9:58 10/13/2020 10:35 37
Thomas Soohoo thomas@webcor.com 10/13/2020 9:59 10/13/2020 10:35 37
Purva Nimbalkar pnimbalkar@tcco.com 10/13/2020 9:59 10/13/2020 10:35 37
French Clements fclements@elsarch.com 10/13/2020 9:59 10/13/2020 10:36 38
Samuel Mullin smullin@smwllc.com 10/13/2020 9:59 10/13/2020 10:35 37
Fred Fox fredf@dpr.com 10/13/2020 9:59 10/13/2020 10:35 36

19493043099 10/13/2020 9:59 10/13/2020 10:35 37
14153718477 10/13/2020 9:59 10/13/2020 10:35 36

Stan Burton sburton@tcco.com 10/13/2020 9:59 10/13/2020 10:38 40
Patricia Alarcon palarcon@ratcliffarch.com 10/13/2020 9:59 10/13/2020 10:35 36

15108162112 10/13/2020 9:59 10/13/2020 10:34 35
Denise Youmans dyoumans@lca-architects.com 10/13/2020 9:59 10/13/2020 10:37 38



Kevin McIntosh (Tony Mirenda) tony.mirenda@blach.com 10/13/2020 9:59 10/13/2020 10:35 36
Cheryl Norton c.norton@tippingstructural.com 10/13/2020 9:59 10/13/2020 10:01 2

19163673485 10/13/2020 9:59 10/13/2020 10:35 36
Badri Prasad badri@olmm.com 10/13/2020 9:59 10/13/2020 10:36 37
Nathan Sibon nsibon@smwllc.com 10/13/2020 9:59 10/13/2020 10:27 28
Daniel Backman daniel.backman@tlcd.com 10/13/2020 9:59 10/13/2020 10:36 37
David Schnee dschnee@g4arch.com 10/13/2020 9:59 10/13/2020 10:35 36
Jim Mogannam james.mogannam@kpff.com 10/13/2020 9:59 10/13/2020 10:35 36
Reut Golan r.golan@ehdd.com 10/13/2020 10:00 10/13/2020 10:35 36
Susan Vutz svutz@elsarch.com 10/13/2020 10:00 10/13/2020 10:35 36
Karva Sykes ksykes@wearetaylor.com 10/13/2020 10:00 10/13/2020 10:35 36
John Andary - Integral Group jandary@integralgroup.com 10/13/2020 10:00 10/13/2020 10:35 36
lisa benson lisa@creationnetworks.net 10/13/2020 10:00 10/13/2020 10:35 36
Harry Lawrence (Harry Lawrence) harry.lawrence@terracon.com 10/13/2020 10:00 10/13/2020 10:35 35
Brennan Cox brennan@groundworksoffice.com 10/13/2020 10:00 10/13/2020 10:35 35
Nick Bucci n.bucci@tippingstructural.com 10/13/2020 10:00 10/13/2020 10:35 35
Jeff Fippin(ENGEO) jfippin@engeo.com 10/13/2020 10:00 10/13/2020 10:23 24
Jeffrey Swinyer jswinyer@xlconstruction.com 10/13/2020 10:00 10/13/2020 10:35 35
Roger Moore rmoore@pankow.com 10/13/2020 10:00 10/13/2020 10:35 35
David Schnee dschnee@g4arch.com 10/13/2020 10:00 10/13/2020 10:35 35
Ginger Grossman ginger@sqpeg.com 10/13/2020 10:00 10/13/2020 10:37 37
Allen Nudel a.nudel@forell.com 10/13/2020 10:00 10/13/2020 10:35 35
Marcus Hibser mhibser@hy-arch.com 10/13/2020 10:00 10/13/2020 10:35 35
Russ LaGrow russl@dpr.com 10/13/2020 10:00 10/13/2020 10:34 34
Aubrey Hahn - BNBuilders (aubrey hahn) aubrey.hahn@bnbuilders.com 10/13/2020 10:00 10/13/2020 10:35 35
Jessica Heller jheller@wrnsstudio.com 10/13/2020 10:00 10/13/2020 10:34 35
Emma Sturdevant esturdevant@kuthranieri.com 10/13/2020 10:00 10/13/2020 10:35 35
Sean Fraser (Miyamoto San Francisco) sfmeetings@miyamotointernational.com 10/13/2020 10:00 10/13/2020 10:35 35
Kristy Davis kristy.davis@truebeck.com 10/13/2020 10:00 10/13/2020 10:37 37
Jonathan Hartman (David Schnee) dschnee@g4arch.com 10/13/2020 10:00 10/13/2020 10:35 35
Laurie Lumish llumish@degenkolb.com 10/13/2020 10:00 10/13/2020 10:35 35
Richard Kirr richard.kirr@smithgroup.com 10/13/2020 10:00 10/13/2020 10:37 37
Cheryl Norton c.norton@tippingstructural.com 10/13/2020 10:00 10/13/2020 10:01 1
Joseph Nicola joseph.nicola@hmcarchitects.com 10/13/2020 10:01 10/13/2020 10:35 35
Priscilla Castro pcastro@ruthchek.com 10/13/2020 10:01 10/13/2020 10:35 35
Brandon Kent brandon.kent@gouldevans.com 10/13/2020 10:01 10/13/2020 10:35 35
Whiting-Turner | Cara Warren (Cara Warren) cara.warren@whiting-turner.com 10/13/2020 10:01 10/13/2020 10:35 35
April Willoughby awilloughby@xlconstruction.com 10/13/2020 10:01 10/13/2020 10:35 35

14156372311 10/13/2020 10:01 10/13/2020 10:35 35



14153077023 10/13/2020 10:01 10/13/2020 10:35 35
Yindy Felkins yindyfelkins@gmail.com 10/13/2020 10:01 10/13/2020 10:35 34

14154203931 10/13/2020 10:02 10/13/2020 10:35 33
16084389385 10/13/2020 10:02 10/13/2020 10:35 33
16262267742 10/13/2020 10:03 10/13/2020 10:35 33
15104501999 10/13/2020 10:04 10/13/2020 10:35 32
16506340682 10/13/2020 10:06 10/13/2020 10:27 22
16263186288 10/13/2020 10:09 10/13/2020 10:35 26
19253234338 10/13/2020 10:12 10/13/2020 10:36 24

Kristen Bouma kristen@crosbygroup.com 10/13/2020 10:30 10/13/2020 10:39 10
Hoy Kwok seng@skwokengineers.com 10/13/2020 10:30 10/13/2020 10:36 6
Tim Morshead tmorshead@wrnsstudio.com 10/13/2020 10:36 10/13/2020 10:37 1
French Clements fclements@elsarch.com 10/13/2020 10:36 10/13/2020 10:36 1
Loangle Newsome loangle@chdarchitects.com 10/13/2020 10:37 10/13/2020 10:38 2
Sunil Gupta sunil@olmm.com 10/13/2020 10:48 10/13/2020 10:48 1
Julie Clement jclement@sandis.net 10/13/2020 10:01 10/13/2020 10:35 35
Josh DeLehman jdelehman@conxtech.com 10/13/2020 10:01 10/13/2020 10:35 35
Denise de Ville \ EHDD (Ava Cunningham) acunningham@webcor.com 10/13/2020 10:01 10/13/2020 10:31 31
Steve Shumate# All World Comm steven.s@allworldcomm.com 10/13/2020 10:01 10/13/2020 10:35 35
Tony Mirenda tony.mirenda@blach.com 10/13/2020 10:01 10/13/2020 10:35 35
Heidi Bilodeau hbilodeau@ratcliffarch.com 10/13/2020 10:01 10/13/2020 10:34 34
Malachi Bray mbray@hed.design 10/13/2020 10:01 10/13/2020 10:35 34
Denise Flatley dflatley@lpadesignstudios.com 10/13/2020 10:01 10/13/2020 10:35 34
Purva Nimbalkar pnimbalkar@tcco.com 10/13/2020 10:01 10/13/2020 10:35 34
Peggy Wai wai@kmd-arch.com 10/13/2020 10:01 10/13/2020 10:35 34
Annie Gutierrez agutierrez@langan.com 10/13/2020 10:01 10/13/2020 10:35 34
Cheryl Norton c.norton@tippingstructural.com 10/13/2020 10:01 10/13/2020 10:02 2
Purva Nimbalkar pnimbalkar@tcco.com 10/13/2020 10:01 10/13/2020 10:35 34
Kharlo Barcenas kbarcenas@bcciconst.com 10/13/2020 10:01 10/13/2020 10:03 2
Daniel Carfora# SmithGroup daniel.carfora-hale@smithgroup.com 10/13/2020 10:01 10/13/2020 10:35 34
Brian Hoppe bhoppe@sterlingenv.com 10/13/2020 10:01 10/13/2020 10:29 28
Maryal Peter mpeter@hed.design 10/13/2020 10:01 10/13/2020 10:20 20
wayne magnusen wayne@a3geo.com 10/13/2020 10:01 10/13/2020 10:35 34
Kami Kinkaid kami.kinkaid@perkinswill.com 10/13/2020 10:01 10/13/2020 10:35 34
Chellene Wood cwood@ratcliffarch.com 10/13/2020 10:02 10/13/2020 10:35 34
Steve Winslow swinslow@xlconstruction.com 10/13/2020 10:02 10/13/2020 10:35 34
jeff raines jeff.raines@terraphase.com 10/13/2020 10:02 10/13/2020 10:35 34
Clarence Mamuyac cmamuyac@elsarch.com 10/13/2020 10:02 10/13/2020 10:35 34
bill blessing bblessing@ratcliffarch.com 10/13/2020 10:02 10/13/2020 10:35 34



gboyega gboyega@aeko.com 10/13/2020 10:02 10/13/2020 10:38 36
Priscilla Castro pcastro@ruthchek.com 10/13/2020 10:02 10/13/2020 10:35 33
David Hart dhart@steinberghart.com 10/13/2020 10:02 10/13/2020 10:35 33
Jeff Klompus jklompus@glumac.com 10/13/2020 10:02 10/13/2020 10:39 37
Cheryl Norton c.norton@tippingstructural.com 10/13/2020 10:02 10/13/2020 10:35 33
Kharlo Barcenas kbarcenas@bcciconst.com 10/13/2020 10:03 10/13/2020 10:35 33
Devon Bacon# BKF dbacon@bkf.com 10/13/2020 10:03 10/13/2020 10:36 34
Bruce Engle b.engle@ehdd.com 10/13/2020 10:03 10/13/2020 10:07 5
Julie Satterwhite julie.satterwhite@pae-engineers.com 10/13/2020 10:03 10/13/2020 10:35 33
Lisa Williams lisaw@zfa.com 10/13/2020 10:03 10/13/2020 10:35 33
Jeremy Lopez jeremy.lopez@whiting-turner.com 10/13/2020 10:03 10/13/2020 10:35 33
Kristy Dutch kristy.dutch@perkinswill.com 10/13/2020 10:03 10/13/2020 10:35 32
Rachel Legnitto rachel.legnitto@gouldevans.com 10/13/2020 10:03 10/13/2020 10:35 32
Leslie Kodama lkodama@kodamadiseno.com 10/13/2020 10:04 10/13/2020 10:26 23
Yash Chitale yash@kmd-arch.com 10/13/2020 10:04 10/13/2020 10:35 32
Kristen Bouma kristen@crosbygroup.com 10/13/2020 10:04 10/13/2020 10:29 26
Jonah Canalin j.canalin@forell.com 10/13/2020 10:04 10/13/2020 10:34 31
Tanjeet Juneja tjuneja@walterpmoore.com 10/13/2020 10:04 10/13/2020 10:35 32
Telamon jessica.o@telamoninc.com 10/13/2020 10:04 10/13/2020 10:39 36
Alice Sung asung1@gmail.com 10/13/2020 10:04 10/13/2020 10:36 33
Ector Mojica sburdo@wlcarchitects.com 10/13/2020 10:05 10/13/2020 10:36 32
Bruce Engle b.engle@ehdd.com 10/13/2020 10:05 10/13/2020 10:35 31
Simin Naaseh s.naaseh@forell.com 10/13/2020 10:05 10/13/2020 10:35 30
Purva Nimbalkar pnimbalkar@tcco.com 10/13/2020 10:05 10/13/2020 10:27 23
Bill Katz bill.katz@smithgroup.com 10/13/2020 10:06 10/13/2020 10:35 30
Summer Naranjo snaranjo@kitchell.com 10/13/2020 10:06 10/13/2020 10:53 48
Jason Gladding# ima jgladding@imadesign.com 10/13/2020 10:06 10/13/2020 10:35 30
Diana Hayton dhayton@elsarch.com 10/13/2020 10:07 10/13/2020 10:35 29
Christopher Tejeda (Christopher Tejeda) ctejeda@capital-engineering.com 10/13/2020 10:07 10/13/2020 10:37 31
Tanjeet Juneja tjuneja@walterpmoore.com 10/13/2020 10:08 10/13/2020 10:36 29
Nicholas Luciani nluciani@herrero.com 10/13/2020 10:08 10/13/2020 10:36 28
Kathryn Hussein kathrynh@cswst2.com 10/13/2020 10:08 10/13/2020 10:35 27
Ector Mojica sburdo@wlcarchitects.com 10/13/2020 10:09 10/13/2020 10:35 26
Angela Agada a.agada@syserco.com 10/13/2020 10:09 10/13/2020 10:36 27
Vanessa Williams vwilliams@xlconstruction.com 10/13/2020 10:10 10/13/2020 10:35 26
Elizabeth Bognar ebognar@ftfengineering.com 10/13/2020 10:12 10/13/2020 10:38 27
Daniel Fallon dfallon@cts-1.com 10/13/2020 10:12 10/13/2020 10:35 23
Ahmad Sinno ahmad.sinno@wsp.com 10/13/2020 10:16 10/13/2020 10:35 20
Michael Baines (Herman Adams) herman@bgiconstruction.com 10/13/2020 10:19 10/13/2020 10:35 17



Tim Sneddon tim@a3geo.com 10/13/2020 10:19 10/13/2020 10:36 17
Diane Fischer diane@fischerconsultants.com 10/13/2020 10:20 10/13/2020 10:37 17
Deon Dizon deon.d@allworldcomm.com 10/13/2020 10:21 10/13/2020 10:39 19
Jeff Fippin(ENGEO) jfippin@engeo.com 10/13/2020 10:23 10/13/2020 10:35 12
Leslie Kodama lkodama@kodamadiseno.com 10/13/2020 10:27 10/13/2020 10:36 10
Colette - PBK-WLC colette.schantz@pbk.com 10/13/2020 10:27 10/13/2020 10:31 4
Katie Simpson katie.simpson@perkinswill.com 10/13/2020 10:01 10/13/2020 10:35 35
Colette -PBK-WLC isabel.tejada@pbk.com 10/13/2020 10:30 10/13/2020 10:30 1


